
Clinical Material:
MAY- 2025

Daily Average
1559
75

152
148

82.0%
1.2

42
65
5.8
1.4

231
97
7

19
12

1545
43
38

323
10
9
8

1329
12
20

217

BED OCCUPANCY%

O.P.D. attendance
Casualty attendance
ADMISSION

DISCHARGES

MRI

DEATH   

Operative Work
Number of Major Surgical Operations
Number of Minor Surgical Operations
Number of Normal Deliveries
Number of Caesarian Sections

Radiological Investigations
X-ray
Ultrasonography
Special Investigations
C.T. Scan

Clinical Pathology

Laboratory Investigations
Biochemistry
Bacteriology
                Serology
                Virology
Parasitology
Mycology
Mycobacteriology
Haematology
Histopathology
Cytopathology


