Clinical Material:

MAY- 2025

	Daily Average
O.P.D. attendance	1559
Casualty attendance	75
ADMISSION	152
DISCHARGES	148
BED OCCUPANCY%	82.0%
DEATH	1.2
Operative Wor	<u>'k</u>
Number of Major Surgical Operations	42
Number of Minor Surgical Operations	65
Number of Normal Deliveries	5.8
Number of Caesarian Sections	1.4
Radiological Investig	gations
X-ray	231
Ultrasonography	97
Special Investigations	7
C.T. Scan	19
MRI	12
Laboratory Investig	ations
Biochemistry	1545
Bacteriology	43
Serology	38
Virology	323
Parasitology	10
Mycology	9
Mycobacteriology	8
Haematology	1329
Histopathology	12
Cytopathology	20
Clinical Pathology	217